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Year Group Learning Mentor Room Email 
Year 7 Cameron  Lauren Azzopardi BR1 laazzopardi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 Cameron 2 Alice Christofi BR2 achristofi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 Kincumber  Marisa Mustica BR3 mmustica@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 McCormack Samanta Saucedo BR4 ssaucedo@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 McCormack 2 Lainie Pallasis BR5 lpallasis@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 Penola  Nicole Ross FN4 nross@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 Providence  Matthew Rowe FN5 mrowe@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 7 Solomon  Rebekah Arias PT2 rarias@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  A Jacquelyn Brain P101 jbrain@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  B Elaine Georges P102 egeorges@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  C Anthea Heiniger P103 aheiniger@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  D David Meilak P104 dmeilak@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  E Matilda Murrihy P105 mmurrihy@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8 F Lisa-Ann Fanning P5 lfanning@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  G Eva Berardinelli P6 eberardinelli@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8  H Denise Bowring P7 dbowring@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 A Stephanie Thompson G1 stthompson@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 B Caitlin Duncan G2 cduncan@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 C Spiros Zarkos  G3 szarkos@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 D Andrew Douglas G4 adouglas@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 E Derrick Trieu G5 dtrieu@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 F Santin Li G6 lis@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 G Faye Matthews PT3 fmatthews@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 H Judah Dundon PT4 jdundon@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Cameron 1 Kirsty Fealy P1 kfealy@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Cameron 2 Diana George 

Jacqui Dutschke P2 
dgeorge@msj.vic.edu.au 
jdutschke@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Cameron 3 Melissa D’Cruz 
Natalie Janius P3 

mdcruz@msj.vic.edu.au 
njanius@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Cameron 4 Ana Stafrace P4 astafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Kincumber 1 Robert Herrera G103 rherrera@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Kincumber 2 Anil Krishna G104 akrishna@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Kincumber 3 Elaine Calleja G105 ecalleja@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Kincumber 4 Sally Borrman G106 sborrman@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack 1 Saori Mizoguchi BR105 smizoguchi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack 2 Tahnee Hales BR106 thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack 3 Nilam Chand 

Laura Zarb G101 
nchand@msj.vic.edu.au 
lzarb@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior McCormack 4 Elizabeth Gault G102 egault@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Penola 1 Takahiro Hayashi T1 thayashi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Penola 2 Ella Knight T2 eknight@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Penola 3 Aslihan Gavas 

Grace Gonzalez T7 
agavas@msj.vic.edu.au 
ggonzalez@msj.vic.edu.au 
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Senior Penola 4 Litsa Tzelepis 
Rebekah Taylor T8 

htzelepis@msj.vic.edu.au 
rtaylor@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Providence 1 Nadia Graziotto BR102 ngraziotto@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Providence 2 Laura Dalta-Viota BR103 ldaltaviota@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Providence 3 Jay McMillan BR104 jmcmillan@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Providence 4 Courtnee Doering 

Patricia Sleiman FN104 
cdoering@msj.vic.edu.au 
psleiman@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Solomon 1 Koula Papadopoulos 
Matthew Smith R4 

kpapadopoulos@msj.vic.edu.au 
msmith@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Solomon 2 Helen Simcic  R5 hsimcic@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Solomon 3 Cherie Meurant 

Katie Goodfellow R6 
cmeurant@msj.vic.edu.au 
kgoodfellow@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior Solomon 4 Georgie Runciman R8 grunciman@msj.vic.edu.au 
 

Year Level Team Leaders 
Year 7 Lidia Morlin 

Brendan Savage 
lmorlin@msj.vic.edu.au 
bsavage@msj.vic.edu.au 

Year 8 Jane Sammut 
Tim Cunningham 

jsammut@msj.vic.edu.au 
tcunningham@msj.vic.edu.au 

Year 9 Natasha Feore 
Bianca Stafrace 

nfeore@msj.vic.edu.au 
bstafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 

House Leaders 
Senior Cameron Mitchell Piazza mpiazza@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Kincumber Alison Duncan aduncan@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack Georgia Bettiol gbettiol@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Penola Courtney Davies  cdavies@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Providence Shane Johnston sjohnston@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior Solomon Clare Kubacki ckubacki@msj.vic.edu.au 
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